
Državno prvenstvo INDOR 2013/2014
Srebrna Strela & SK Elit Archery (DP2014)
Beograd, 23-03-2014
Judges: Dragiša Grozdanović, Saša Ivanović, Teodor Čerevicki , Željko Vranjevac
Director of Shooting: Miloš Vuković
Organizing Committee: Miloš Vuković, Igor Uskoković, Miloš Vuković, Milan Vukičević

Recurve Bow - Men
Poz. Takmičar Kat. Klub 18m-1 18m-2 Ukupno 10 9

1 1- 009C GROZDANOVIĆ Luka 01801 Niš 272/ 4 285/ 1 557 25 28

2 1- 015C BIRĐAN Marčel 9999 Meta 013 269/ 7 281/ 2 550 21 29

3 1- 008B POPOVIĆ Luka 01103 Elite Archery 274/ 2 275/ 5 549 30 19

4 1- 019B LUKIĆ Miodrag 01103 Elite Archery 267/11 278/ 4 545 17 35

5 1- 006C BEATOVIĆ Aleksandar 7777 Velos 270/ 5 272/ 6 542 20 25

6 1- 006D POPOVIĆ Vladimir 01801 Niš 260/20 280/ 3 540 19 31

7 1- 008C PRODANOVIĆ Nikola 01801 Niš 266/12 271/ 7 537 21 27

8 1- 007A DIMIĆ Nenad 01301 Pančevo 266/13 270/ 9 536 18 25

9 1- 006B BEKIĆ Predrag 01301 Pančevo 267/ 8 268/10 535 23 15

10 1- 011D ČUPIĆ Nebojša 7777 Velos 264/14 270/ 8 534 18 26

11 1- 010C TRIVANOVIĆ Leontije 01501 Šabac 276/ 1 257/24 533 25 18

12 1- 007C SVILANOVIĆ Dragan 01103 Elite Archery 267/ 9 261/18 528 17 21

13 1- 011B KOROKNAI Karolj 02121 Castle Archery 267/10 260/20 527 16 21

14 1- 008D KRESOJA Marinko 7777 Velos 262/18 265/13 527 13 30

15 1- 017D BOŽIN Nenad 6666 Arena No_1 257/26 268/11 525 15 24

16 1- 008A TASESKI Goran 01301 Pančevo 259/23 266/12 525 15 22

17 1- 011C MARGETIĆ Dejan 01101 Kalemegdan 273/ 3 250/34 523 18 27

18 1- 022C REBRENOVIĆ Miro 01103 Elite Archery 260/19 262/16 522 19 16

19 1- 016A FORGO Dejan 01301 Pančevo 262/17 260/19 522 18 21

20 1- 017A VUJIĆ Milovan 01301 Pančevo 263/15 258/23 521 16 28

21 1- 010B MEDIĆ Aleksandar 01102 Bsk 260/21 261/17 521 12 28

22 1- 021D DINIĆ Radoslav 3333 Master Arrow 269/ 6 248/37 517 17 21

23 1- 009A BRZAKOVIĆ Dragan 01301 Pančevo 262/16 254/30 516 16 17

24 1- 009D ĐAPIĆ Miloš 01103 Elite Archery 258/24 256/26 514 20 18

25 1- 015D MIŠKOVIĆ Vladeta 01501 Šabac 259/22 252/32 511 17 19

26 1- 012B KARAFILIPOVIĆ Dragan 1103 Naissus 252/30 255/28 507 17 17

27 1- 012C RADIČEVIĆ Miljan 01101 Kalemegdan 244/38 263/15 507 12 25

28 1- 007B MARKOVIĆ Čedomir 01801 Niš 248/36 259/22 507 12 17

29 1- 018C BJEDOVIĆ Đura 01301 Pančevo 257/25 250/35 507 11 21

30 1- 014B UROŠEVIĆ Ljubiša 01101 Kalemegdan 253/28 254/31 507 9 19

31 1- 012D MLADENOVIĆ Milan 4444 Sagittarius 255/27 249/36 504 11 21

32 1- 009B STOJOVIĆ Žarko 01104 Košutnjak 249/35 255/29 504 6 25

33 1- 014D LEVKOV Vladimir 6666 Arena No_1 244/37 257/25 501 14 19

34 1- 010D ZLATKOVIĆ Filip 1103 Naissus 252/29 248/38 500 15 15

35 1- 016C TRKULJA Ivan 01102 Bsk 249/34 251/33 500 15 14

36 1- 007D STOJKOVIĆ Ivan 01104 Košutnjak 236/44 264/14 500 13 19

37 1- 018B VUKOVIĆ Miloš 1000 Srebrna Strela 251/31 246/41 497 13 20

38 1- 017B PEKOVIĆ Nikola 1000 Srebrna Strela 251/32 246/42 497 12 16

39 1- 019D RADEKA Bojan 9999 Meta 013 250/33 247/39 497 11 22

40 1- 024A VELIMIROVIĆ Jovica 7777 Velos 239/40 256/27 495 14 11

41 1- 023B OBRENIĆ Danilo 02101 Ns 2002 232/46 259/21 491 11 17

42 1- 017C TOJAGIĆ Nemanja 01103 Elite Archery 243/39 241/45 484 10 12

43 1- 014A JANKOVIĆ Vladimir 01102 Bsk 238/41 244/44 482 9 22

44 1- 023A LENHART Jan 01103 Elite Archery 237/42 236/47 473 14 13

45 1- 021C ALEKSIĆ Vladimir 01501 Šabac 224/50 247/40 471 4 19

46 1- 022A MILOVANOVIĆ Zoran 01231 Knez Lazar 229/47 237/46 466 14 9

47 1- 013B TOŠIĆ Miroljub 1103 Naissus 222/51 244/43 466 7 13

48 1- 016D MRŠEVIĆ Ognjan 01104 Košutnjak 237/43 224/50 461 6 17

49 1- 015B REDŽA Đorđe 01104 Košutnjak 220/52 236/48 456 4 12

50 1- 020A BOGDANOVIĆ Dušan 1000 Srebrna Strela 234/45 217/55 451 6 13

51 1- 024D JOVANOVIĆ Stefan 01103 Elite Archery 226/49 222/51 448 7 15

52 1- 020C ŽIVKOVIĆ Nemanja 01103 Elite Archery 229/48 201/57 430 2 14

53 1- 014C POKRAJAC Mile 4444 Sagittarius 210/53 219/53 429 3 10

54 1- 018A KUZMIĆ Ivan 01104 Košutnjak 203/56 220/52 423 5 8

55 1- 023C MILOŠEV Predrag 9999 Meta 013 197/57 224/49 421 7 9

56 1- 019A AĆIMOVIĆ Ljubomir 01102 Bsk 203/55 218/54 421 5 12

57 1- 020B BUKVIĆ Uroš 01104 Košutnjak 208/54 202/56 410 3 9

58 1- 013D MILOVANOVIĆ Predrag 01231 Knez Lazar 175/58 176/58 351 3 3
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Recurve Bow - Women
Poz. Takmičar Kat. Klub 18m-1 18m-2 Ukupno 10 9

1 1- 019C VUKIĆ Ksenija 1000 Srebrna Strela 262/ 1 267/ 1 529 19 20

2 1- 022D MAČAR Olivera 9999 Meta 013 247/ 2 258/ 2 505 12 17

3 1- 021A BACOVIĆ Jadranka 01102 Bsk 227/ 6 240/ 3 467 10 13

4 1- 024B LUKIĆ Mina 8888 Pravi Put 238/ 4 226/ 4 464 11 15

5 1- 011A VUKOVIĆ Zorica 01801 Niš 235/ 5 215/ 5 450 13 9

6 1- 016B MASTILOVIĆ Tina 8888 Pravi Put 240/ 3 205/ 6 445 5 15

7 1- 020D ŠEVIĆ Irina 6666 Arena No_1 209/ 7 202/ 7 411 6 11

8 1- 024C MARIĆ Mila 01104 Košutnjak 194/10 193/ 8 387 3 8

9 1- 015A ŠUNJKA Jasmina 01103 Elite Archery 188/11 187/ 9 375 2 5

10 1- 018D MATIĆ Marija 01501 Šabac 204/ 9 153/11 357 6 6

11 1- 023D DOBRIVOJEVIĆ Vesna 01501 Šabac 168/12 165/10 333 2 8

12 1- 010A NIKOLIĆ Svetlana 01801 Niš 206/ 8  66/12 272 8 8

Compound Bow - Men
Poz. Takmičar Kat. Klub 18m-1 18m-2 Ukupno 10 9

1 1- 004B MIOKOVIĆ Danilo 01301 Pančevo 291/ 1 292/ 1 583 43 17

2 1- 001D VARGA Akoš 02121 Castle Archery 290/ 2 282/ 5 572 33 12

3 1- 003C SMUĐA Petar 01301 Pančevo 284/ 7 285/ 2 569 30 29

4 1- 002C VARGA Bela 02121 Castle Archery 286/ 3 283/ 4 569 29 31

5 1- 003B BRANKOVIĆ Zoran 6666 Arena No_1 283/ 8 285/ 3 568 28 32

6 1- 002D MAKSIMOVIĆ Boban 01103 Elite Archery 285/ 4 281/ 6 566 27 32

7 1- 005A STEVANOVIĆ Zoran 3333 Master Arrow 285/ 4 277/11 562 23 36

8 1- 001A JEVTIĆ Branislav 01102 Bsk 284/ 6 277/10 561 26 30

9 1- 004A PATAKI Zoltan 2222 Artemis 280/ 9 279/ 8 559 21 37

10 1- 005B JOVANOVIĆ Branko 5555 Odisej 276/11 280/ 7 556 17 42

11 1- 001B ILIĆ Slavoljub 6666 Arena No_1 276/10 278/ 9 554 18 38

12 1- 002B SOLEŠA Nenad 01301 Pančevo 272/12 275/12 547 12 43

13 1- 004C ČERNJAK Christian 02121 Castle Archery 271/13 271/13 542 14 42

14 1- 006A MIŠLJENOVIĆ Milan 01104 Košutnjak 271/14 270/14 541 13 37

15 1- 003D BAKOVIĆ Bojan 9999 Meta 013 269/16 267/15 536 6 45

16 1- 005D ŽIVKOVIĆ Aleksandar 02101 Ns 2002 270/15 264/16 534 9 37

17 1- 004D RISTIĆ Dejan 01103 Elite Archery 247/17 258/17 505 7 33

18 1- 001C IGNJATOV Viktor 01301 Pančevo 235/18 252/18 487 3 29

Compound Bow - Women
Poz. Takmičar Kat. Klub 18m-1 18m-2 Ukupno 10 9

1 1- 003A LJUBINKOVIĆ Marija 01102 Bsk 279/ 1 282/ 1 561 21 39

2 1- 013A TROBOŽIĆ Sonja 01102 Bsk 260/ 2 253/ 4 513 7 30

3 1- 002A MITROVIĆ Biljana 01102 Bsk 238/ 3 255/ 3 493 5 28

4 1- 005C ŽIVOJNOV Ljiljana 01301 Pančevo 188/ 4 260/ 2 448 3 24

5 1- 012A MATKOVIĆ Vesna 01102 Bsk 119/ 5   0 119 0 5

Recurve Bow - Men
Poz. Klub Ime Stil Starosna kat. Kl. Kat. Ukupno 10 9

1 01801 Niš 1.634 65 86

GROZDANOVIĆ Luka R M M 557

POPOVIĆ Vladimir R M M 540

PRODANOVIĆ Nikola R M M 537

2 01103 Elite Archery 1.622 64 75

POPOVIĆ Luka R M M 549

LUKIĆ Miodrag R M M 545

SVILANOVIĆ Dragan R M M 528

3 7777 Velos 1.603 51 81

BEATOVIĆ Aleksandar R M M 542

ČUPIĆ Nebojša R M M 534

KRESOJA Marinko R M M 527
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Recurve Bow - Men Nastavak

Poz. Klub Ime Stil Starosna kat. Kl. Kat. Ukupno 10 9

4 01301 Pančevo 1.596 56 62

DIMIĆ Nenad R M M 536

BEKIĆ Predrag R M M 535

TASESKI Goran R M M 525

5 01101 Kalemegdan 1.537 39 71

MARGETIĆ Dejan R M M 523

RADIČEVIĆ Miljan R M M 507

UROŠEVIĆ Ljubiša R M M 507

6 01501 Šabac 1.515 46 56

TRIVANOVIĆ Leontije R M M 533

MIŠKOVIĆ Vladeta R M M 511

ALEKSIĆ Vladimir R M M 471

7 01102 Bsk 1.503 36 64

MEDIĆ Aleksandar R M M 521

TRKULJA Ivan R M M 500

JANKOVIĆ Vladimir R M M 482

8 1103 Naissus 1.473 39 45

KARAFILIPOVIĆ Dragan R M M 507

ZLATKOVIĆ Filip R M M 500

TOŠIĆ Miroljub R M M 466

9 9999 Meta 013 1.468 39 60

BIRĐAN Marčel R M M 550

RADEKA Bojan R M M 497

MILOŠEV Predrag R M M 421

10 01104 Košutnjak 1.465 25 61

STOJOVIĆ Žarko R M M 504

STOJKOVIĆ Ivan R M M 500

MRŠEVIĆ Ognjan R M M 461

11 1000 Srebrna Strela 1.445 31 49

VUKOVIĆ Miloš R M M 497

PEKOVIĆ Nikola R M M 497

BOGDANOVIĆ Dušan R M M 451

Compound Bow - Men
Poz. Klub Ime Stil Starosna kat. Kl. Kat. Ukupno 10 9

1 01301 Pančevo 1.699 85 89

MIOKOVIĆ Danilo C M M 583

SMUĐA Petar C M M 569

SOLEŠA Nenad C M M 547

2 02121 Castle Archery 1.683 76 85

VARGA Akoš C M M 572

VARGA Bela C M M 569

ČERNJAK Christian C M M 542

Compound Bow - Women
Poz. Klub Ime Stil Starosna kat. Kl. Kat. Ukupno 10 9

1 01102 Bsk 1.567 33 97

LJUBINKOVIĆ Marija C W W 561

TROBOŽIĆ Sonja C W W 513

MITROVIĆ Biljana C W W 493
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